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Coralie Hébert
Josianne Fortin
Raphaélle Guillet
Koralie Choiniere
Eléonore Poirier
Chloé Fortin
Lycia Kahil
Florence Dulac
Elodie Chabot
Danika Robitaille

36e Invitation Gérard-Allard 2023

Granby

17 novembre 2023 au 19 novembre 2023
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr.4 Evé. 48) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Bedford
Beloeil

St-Césaire
Granby
Mont-St-Hilaire
Beloeil

Beloeil

Granby

Beloeil

Bedford

A

Skate Canada

Rachel Demers

Date:

19-nov.-2023 09:00:56

Points

Région Points

Jean-Francois Touchette

Patinage Canada

16.52
16.45
16.21
15.27
13.12
12.87
12.68
12.51
12.35
11.70



